[bookmark: _GoBack]

	KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BARRACKPORE ARMY

	CBSE 2018

	RESULTS HIGHLIGHTS

	CLASSES
	ENROLLMENT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	PASS %
	PI
	No. of students getting more than 70%
	Name of Position Holders

	XII  (Sc)
	98
	95
	93
	97.89
	65.4
	55
	1. HIMADRI SAHA                         2. SAHELI SAHA                                3. DEBJIT DE SARKAR

	XII  (Comm)
	29
	29
	28
	96.55
	46.4
	06
	1. ANJALI MISHRA                           2. DIYA SARKAR                                  3. PRITY KUMARI  

	XII  (Hum)
	39
	39
	39
	100.0
	77.3
	33
	1. SHAMA PARVEEN                                   2. GAYATRI AICH                                       3. PUJA KUMARI RAJAK   

	 XII (COMBINED)
	166
	163
	160
	98.2
	64.6
	94
	 

	X
	186
	184
	177
	96.2
	60.7
	84
	1. SWASTIKA MUKHERJEE                         2. JINIYA BANERJEE                             3. RANESHA BISWAS                             3. KAUSTAV MUKHOPADHYAY 

	 X (COMBINED)
	186
	184
	177
	96.2
	60.7
	84
	 



